

ACTION:

EXHIBITS:

CITY OF TEXARKANA, AR BOARD OF DIRECTORS

AGENDA TITLE:	Adopt a Resolution approving the Texarkana Water Utilities (TWU) FY2024-2025 Budget. (TWU) Executive Director Gary Smith and Finance Director Tricia Briggs
AGENDA DATE:	September 3, 2024
ITEM TYPE:	Ordinance \square Resolution \boxtimes Other \square :
DEPARTMENT:	Texarkana Water Utilities
PREPARED BY:	Tricia Briggs, Finance Director
REQUEST:	Approve TWU FY2024-2025 Budget
EMERGENCY CLAUSE:	N/A
SUMMARY:	Approve TWU FY2024-2025 Budget
EXPENSE REQUIRED:	N/A
AMOUNT BUDGETED:	N/A
APPROPRIATION REQUIRED:	N/A
RECOMMENDED	City Manager and Utility staff recommend approval.

Resolution and TWU FY2024-2025 Budget